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Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Girls MS

Wolverine Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K

Wolverine Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K

Fox Ridge Golf Course, Dike, Iowa

Sunny, 70 Degrees, NW @ 1-2 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service
Boys MS

October 2, 2012

Girls JV

Boys IV

Girls Var.

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

PLACE TEAM
1 North Linn 61
2 Dike-New Hartford 76
3 Denver 83
4 Iowa Falls-Alden 116
5 Hudson 146
6 Wapsie Valley 205
7 Grundy Center 208
8BCLUW 222
9 Aplington Parkersburg 224
10 Union 277
11 North Tama 307
12 Columbus Catholic 318
13 Belle Plaine 332
14 Gladbrook-Reinbeck 336
15 Tripoli 340

Incomplete Teams: G M G, Jesup, West Marshall, Janesville

Individuals
PLACE FINISHE
1. North Linn

2 Nicole Miller, 1

Tot

11
13
17
18
24
34
al

Jackie Falconer,
Hanna Adams, 11

Michelle Aberle,
Hailee Adams, 11
Haley Dudley, 12
Taylor Burke, 10
Time = 80:35

2. Dike-New Hartford

Tot

5

6
10
19
36
37
61
al

Lauren Sharp, 12
Haylee Luna, 9
Kadi Wright, 9
Jurane Lizer, 9
Hannah Dove, 9
Carolyn Bolhuis,
Hanna Hunt, 10
Time = 81:39

3. Denver

Tot

1
16
20
21
25
28
33
al

Kelsey Kirchoff,
Zildjian Bartels
Kameron Kehoe, 1
Natalie Fober, 9
Samantha Stokes,
Miranda Fober, 1
Courtney Steege,
Time = 81:41

R

0
9

12

46
51
49

TIME

15:11
16:11
16:20
16:26
16:30
16:52
17:26

11

6
16

9
23
35
32
15
29
52
64
54
47
59
50

Total Places = 61

11

15:43
15:47
16:08
16:30
17:33
17:36
18:35

Total Places = 7

12
, 12
0

11
1
12

15:00
16:25
16:35
16:38
17:06
17:13
17:22

Total Places = 8
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6

3

13
10
20
30
27
39
43
56
41
58
74
57
71
69
62

17
19
21
31
44
53
55
67
60
65
81
73
77
78
80

18
36
25
38
45
75
66
70
72
76
84
86
91
79
99

24
37
28
40
63
82
68
90
83

95
89
94
87

34
61
33
42
97
96
85
93

92
98
88

Boys Var.

AVG. TIME SPREAD

16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
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4. Iowa Falls-Alden

8 Jessica Lippert, 10 15:58
9 Paola Cordova, 10 16:07
30 Taylor Risius, 11 17:19
31 Allison Bell, 12 17:20
38 Mari Eik, 11 17:36
40 Taylor Dougan, 10 17:37
42 Brenna Bowden, 12 17:42
Total Time = 84:19 Total Places = 116
5. Hudson
7 Amanda Cartney, 10 15:56
23 Courtney Petersen, 11 16:42
27 Lexi Kolterman, 10 17:09
44 Kassidy Mayer, 10 17:50
45 Kaitlyn Peters, 10 17:53
63 Olivia Griffith, 10 18:39
97 Tatyana Breitkruz, 11 22:13
Total Time = 85:29 Total Places = 146

6. Wapsie Valley

3 Abrah Meyer, 12 15:14
35 Lauren Ambrosy, 11 17:29
39 Maddie Garber, 9 17:37
53 Brianne Miller, 10 18:10
75 Shereese Folsom, 11 19:39
82 Madi McDaniel, 10 20:06
96 Lexie Morse, 9 22:00

Total Time = 88:07 Total Places = 205

7. Grundy Center

12 Hannah Stumberg, 11 16:18
32 Erica Buck, 12 17:21
43 Jes Ackerson, 11 17:49
55 Dalyn Maxson, 9 18:21
66 Kate Ross, 9 18:56
68 Jen Rust, 11 19:06
85 Mackenzie Mackie, 12 20:23
Total Time = 88:44 Total Places = 208
8. BCLUW
14 Becca Steckelberg, 10 16:21
15 Amelia Tonner, 9 16:24
56 Michelle Schmitt, 12 18:26
67 Molly Pieper, 12 18:59
70 Bailey Nash, 12 19:16
90 Madison VanCleave, 9 20:46
93 Sydney Runge, 12 21:24
Total Time = 89:24 Total Places = 222

9. Aplington Parkersburg

22 kaylea terrill, 12 16:40
29 hannah coates, 10 17:18
41 solvejg munch, 10 17:39
60 cassidy choate, 9 18:35
72 emilie herter, 9 19:25
83 kiersten truax, 9 20:07
Total Time = 89:34 Total Places = 224
10. Union
26 Tessa Reiter, 11 17:07
52 Rachel Vaughn, 11 18:08
58 Emily Dalluge, 11 18:30
65 Brooke Thiele, 10 18:50
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76 Kylie
Total Time =

Wrobel, 11

92:13 Total Place

11. North Tama
4 Abi Watson, 10

64
74
81
84
95
Total Time =

Jamie

12. Columbus
48
54
57
73
86
89
92
Total Time =

Megan
Gabby
Maria
Emily

Huntley, 11

BrandiAnne Daub, 12
Jordyn TeBeest, 9
Alexis Taylor, 10
Rachel Kopriva, 10

94:15 Total Place

Catholic

Kathryn Pranger, 12

McFadden, 11
Bunge, 10
Roche, 10
Benda, 11

Gabriell Pranger, 10
Natascha Myers, 12

94:32 Total Place

13. Belle Plaine

46
47
71
77
91
94
98
Total Time =

Emily
Julie
Kayla
Jamie

Katie

Toennies, 12
Long, 12
Toennies, 10
Rich, 12

Jana Grabowski, 11

Rich, 11

Dani Chilcote, 12

95:49 Total Place

14. Gladbrook-Reinbeck

51
59
69
78
79
87 Emily
88 Amber
Total Time =

15. Tripoli
49

50

62

80

99
Total Time =
TEAM

PLACE SCORE

Marie

Top
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9
10 9
11 10

Nicole Adair, 10
Meg Edler, 10
Hannah Martin, 10
Kelsey Schwartz, 10
Rachel Bown, 12

Johnson, 10
Berendes, 10
95:20 Total Place

Kaitlin Westendorf, 11

Mortensen, 12

Brittany Lang, 9
Allison Little, 9
Brianna Quigley, 11

98:27 Total Place

FINISHER

Kelsey Kirchoff, 12
Nicole Miller, 10
Abrah Meyer, 12

Abi Watson, 10
Lauren Sharp, 12
Haylee Luna, 9
Amanda Cartney, 10
Jessica Lippert, 10
Victoria Pothast, 12
Paola Cordova, 10
Kadi Wright, 9
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19:40
S =

15:32
18:48
19:29
20:05
20:23
21:37
S =

17:55
18:11
18:26
19:28
20:34
20:43
20:58
S =

17:54
17:54
19:25
19:41
20:57
21:37
22:16
S =

18:03
18:31
19:15
19:45
19:47
20:37
20:37
S =

18:00
18:02
18:38
19:54
23:56
S =

Wolverine Invitational, Women, Varsity, 4K

277

307

318

332

336

340

TIME

15:
15:
15:
15:
:43
147
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

15
15

00
11
14
32

56
58
o1
a7
28

TEAM

Denver

North Linn

Wapsie Valley
North Tama
Dike-New Hartford
Dike-New Hartford
Hudson

Iowa Falls-Alden
West Marshall
Iowa Falls-Alden
Dike-New Hartford
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68

69
70

Jackie Falconer, 9
Hannah Stumberg, 11
Hanna Adams, 11
Becca Steckelberg, 10
Amelia Tonner, 9
Zildjian Bartels, 12
Michelle Aberle, 12
Hailee Adams, 11
Jurane Lizer, 9
Natalie Peterson, 10
Kameron Kehoe, 10
Natalie Fober, 9
kaylea terrill, 12
Courtney Petersen, 11
Haley Dudley, 12
Samantha Stokes, 11
Tessa Reiter, 11
Lexi Kolterman, 10
Miranda Fober, 11
hannah coates, 10
Taylor Risius, 11
Allison Bell, 12
Erica Buck, 12
Courtney Steege, 12
Taylor Burke, 10
Lauren Ambrosy, 11
Hannah Dove, 9
Carolyn Bolhuis, 11
Mari Eik, 11

Maddie Garber, 9
Taylor Dougan, 10
solvejg munch, 10
Brenna Bowden, 12
Jes Ackerson, 11
Kassidy Mayer, 10
Kaitlyn Peters, 10
Emily Toennies, 12
Julie Long, 12
Kathryn Pranger, 12
Kaitlin Westendorf, 11
Marie Mortensen, 12
Nicole Adair, 10
Rachel Vaughn, 11
Brianne Miller, 10
Megan McFadden, 11
Rachel Knights, 12
Dalyn Maxson, 9
Michelle Schmitt, 12
Gabby Bunge, 10
Emily Dalluge, 11
Meg Edler, 10
cassidy choate, 9
Hanna Hunt, 10
Brittany Lang, 9
Olivia Griffith, 10
Jamie Huntley, 11
Brooke Thiele, 10
Karlee Boyle, 9
Kate Ross, 9

Molly Pieper, 12
Maggie Sodders, 9
Jen Rust, 11

Kelsey Lough, 12
Hannah Martin, 10
Bailey Nash, 12
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16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
:40
142
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
142
:49
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
:48
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

16
16

17
17

18

11
18
20
21
24
25
26
30
30
31
35
38

52
06
o7
09
13
18
19
20
21
22
26
29
33
36
36
37
37
39

50
53
54
54
55
00
02
03
08
10
11
13
21
26
26
30
31
35
35
38
39

50
51
56
59
02
06
10
15
16

North Linn

Grundy Center
North Linn
BCLUW
BCLUW

Denver

North Linn

North Linn
Dike-New Hartford
Janesville

Denver

Denver

Aplington Parkersburg
Hudson

North Linn

Denver

Union

Hudson

Denver

Aplington Parkersburg
Iowa Falls-Alden
Iowa Falls-Alden
Grundy Center
Denver

North Linn

Wapsie Valley
Dike-New Hartford
Dike-New Hartford
Iowa Falls-Alden
Wapsie Valley

Iowa Falls-Alden
Aplington Parkersburg
Iowa Falls-Alden
Grundy Center
Hudson

Hudson

Belle Plaine

Belle Plaine
Columbus Catholic
Tripoli

Tripoli
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Union

Wapsie Valley
Columbus Catholic
West Marshall
Grundy Center
BCLUW

Columbus Catholic
Union
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Aplington Parkersburg
Dike-New Hartford
Tripoli

Hudson

North Tama

Union

Janesville

Grundy Center
BCLUW

West Marshall
Grundy Center
Jesup
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
BCLUW
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77 71 Kayla Toennies, 10
78 72 emilie herter, 9

79 73 Maria Roche, 10

80 74 BrandiAnne Daub, 12
81 Emily Halbach, 11

82 75 Shereese Folsom, 11
83 76 Kylie Wrobel, 11

84 77 Jamie Rich, 12

85 78 Kelsey Schwartz, 10
86 79 Rachel Bown, 12

87 Alissa Brown, 11

88 80 Allison Little, 9

89 Carly Kielman, 11

90 81 Jordyn TeBeest, 9

91 82 Madi McDaniel, 10

92 83 kiersten truax, 9

93 84 Alexis Taylor, 10

94 85 Mackenzie Mackie, 12
95 86 Emily Benda, 11

96 87 Emily Johnson, 10

97 88 Amber Berendes, 10
98 89 Gabriell Pranger, 10
99 90 Madison VanCleave, 9
100 Allison Stegmann, 11
101 91 Jana Grabowski, 11
102 92 Natascha Myers, 12
103 Hannah Dietz, 11
104 93 Sydney Runge, 12
105 94 Katie Rich, 11
106 95 Rachel Kopriva, 10
107 96 Lexie Morse, 9
108 97 Tatyana Breitkruz, 11
109 98 Dani Chilcote, 12
110 99 Brianna Quigley, 11

Return to home page.
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19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
140
:41
:45
147
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
23:

19
19
19
19

25
25
28
29
36
39

51
54
55
05
06
o7
23
23
34
37
37
43
46
55
57
58
00
24
37
37
00
13
16
56

Belle Plaine
Aplington Parkersburg
Columbus Catholic
North Tama
Janesville

Wapsie Valley
Union

Belle Plaine
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Jesup

Tripoli

West Marshall
North Tama

Wapsie Valley
Aplington Parkersburg
North Tama

Grundy Center
Columbus Catholic
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Gladbrook-Reinbeck
Columbus Catholic
BCLUW

GMG

Belle Plaine
Columbus Catholic
Janesville
BCLUW

Belle Plaine

North Tama

Wapsie Valley
Hudson

Belle Plaine
Tripoli
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